
OCHSENFINALE 28.09.2014

Einzelwertung

Rang Schütze Verein 1 2 3 ges

1 Zaisberger Manfred USG Hard 99 99 100 298
2 Graf Andreas SS Wolfhalden 99 100 99 298
3 Domenig Hans KKS Vaduz 100 99 99 298
4 Mathis Thomas SG Hohenems I 99 98 100 297
5 Schläfli Christoph LOLA I 99 99 99 297
6 Wolfram Waibel Jun SG Hohenems I 100 98 99 297
7 von Arx Michael LOLA II 99 100 98 297
8 Gross Christoph 3 Plus 1 100 99 98 297
9 von Arx Heinz LOLA I 96 100 100 296

10 Diem Klaus SG Hohenems II 97 100 99 296
Pirker Peter GraWI 97 100 99 296

12 Fröwis Christoph SG Frastanz 99 98 99 296
Gasser Ruffin SS Rubigen I 99 98 99 296

14 Sackner Markus Hochschwarzwald 99 99 98 296
15 Jakob Marisa SS Rubigen I 97 98 100 295

Spichtig Celine GraWI 97 98 100 295
17 Brauchli Hans SS Wildhaus 98 99 98 295

Haefeli Marc-André LOLA I 98 99 98 295
19 Stalder Peter LOLA II 99 99 97 295

Stastny Manfred 3 Plus 1 99 99 97 295
21 Alder Elmar SS Wolfhalden 96 99 99 294
22 Ladner Sonja SG Hohenems I 97 98 99 294
23 Müller Daria SS Rubigen II 98 97 99 294
24 Schuler Peter SS Goldau 97 99 98 294
25 Abfalterer Markus SSV Rankweil 98 99 97 294

Kaufmann Armin SS Wildhaus 98 99 97 294
Uhl Alexander 3 Plus 1 98 99 97 294

28 Kolzoff Tatjana KKS Vaduz 99 98 97 294
29 Schrotter Arnold SSV Rankweil 99 95 99 293
30 Walser Lukas SS Wolfhalden 98 97 98 293
31 Schumacher Godi SG Frastanz 99 96 98 293
32 Bischof Bruno SS Wildhaus 96 98 98 292
33 Kündig Brigitta SS Wetzikon 97 97 98 292
34 Spichtig Armin GraWI 96 99 97 292
35 Hoop Stephan SSV Rankweil 96 96 99 291
36 Hitz Willi SS Goldau 96 97 98 291

Schönenberger Roman SS Rubigen II 96 97 98 291
38 Bargetze Peter KKS Vaduz 98 95 98 291

2/1



OCHSENFINALE 28.09.2014

Einzelwertung

Rang Schütze Verein 1 2 3 ges

39 Burtscher Klaus SG Frastanz 95 96 99 290
40 Zeiter Arnaldo SS Rubigen I 94 98 98 290
41 Ammann Nöldi SS Wildhaus 97 96 97 290
42 Sackner Peter Hochschwarzwald 97 98 95 290
43 Ehrler Benno SS Goldau 95 96 98 289
44 Pfefferkorn Günter 3 Plus 1 96 95 98 289
45 Heusser Jakob SS Wetzikon 94 98 97 289
46 Bauer Markus SG Hohenems I 95 97 97 289
47 Zaisberger Verena SG Hohenems II 96 96 97 289
48 Künzler Ralph SS Wolfhalden 97 95 97 289
49 Waibel Daniela SG Hohenems II 98 94 97 289
50 Heussi Werner SS Wetzikon 98 95 96 289
51 Dennler Patrick LOLA I 94 95 99 288
52 Ryser Walter LOLA II 93 97 98 288
53 Schmidig Roger SS Goldau 97 94 97 288
54 Eberle Robert KKS Vaduz 94 96 97 287
55 Hüppi Erhard USG Hard 96 95 96 287
56 Haefeli Miriam LOLA II 97 94 96 287

Schneider Jürgen USG Hard 97 94 96 287
58 Jakob Heinz SS Rubigen I 97 96 94 287
59 Burtscher Jaqueline SG Hohenems II 97 97 93 287
60 Horvath Adi SG Frastanz 97 92 97 286
61 Roth Lukas SS Rubigen II 96 94 96 286
62 Dülge Knut Hochschwarzwald 96 97 93 286
63 Brauchli Claudia GraWI 95 94 96 285
64 Kündig Walter SS Wetzikon 95 96 94 285
65 Willmann Joachim Hochschwarzwald 96 95 94 285
66 Lutz Melanie SSV Rankweil 88 99 97 284
67 Muxel Gerhard USG Hard 95 93 95 283
68 Strasser Tobias SS Rubigen II 90 98 94 282
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Ochsenfinale 28.09.2014

Mannschaftswertung

1 SG Hohenems I 1177 10 SG Frastanz 1165
Mathis Thomas 297 Fröwis Christoph 296
Wolfram Waibel Jun 297 Burtscher Klaus 294
Ladner Sonja 294 Schumacher Godi 293
Bauer Markus 289 Horvath Adi 286

2 LOLA I 1176 11 SSV Rankweil 1162
Schläfli Christoph 297 Abfalterer Markus 294
von Arx Heinz 296 Schrotter Arnold 293
Haefeli Marc-André 295 Hoop Stephan 291
Dennler Patrick 288 Lutz Melanie 284

3 3 Plus 1 1175 12 SS Goldau 1162
Gross Christoph 297 Schuler Peter 294
Stastny Manfred 295 Hitz Willi 291
Uhl Alexander 294 Ehrler Benno 289
Pfefferkorn Günter 289 Schmidig Roger 288

4 SS Wolfhalden 1174 13 SG Hohenems II 1161
Graf Andreas 298 Diem Klaus 296
Alder Elmar 294 Waibel Daniela 289
Walser Lukas 293 Zaisberger Verena 289
Künzler Ralph 289 Burtscher Jaqueline 287

5 SS Wildhaus 1171 14 Hochschwarzwald 1157
Brauchli Hans 295 Sackner Markus 296
Kaufmann Armin 294 Sackner Peter 290
Bischof Bruno 292 Dülge Knut 286
Ammann Nöldi 290 Willmann Joachim 285

6 KKS Vaduz 1170 15 USG Hard 1155
Domenig Hans 298 Zaisberger Manfred 298
Kolzoff Tatjana 294 Hüppi Erhard 287
Bargetze Peter 291 Schneider Jürgen 287
Eberle Robert 287 Muxel Gerhard 283

7 GraWI 1168 16 SS Wetzikon 1155
Pirker Peter 296 Kündig Brigitta 292
Spichtig Celine 295 Heusser Jakob 289
Spichtig Armin 292 Heussi Werner 289
Brauchli Claudia 285 Kündig Walter 285

8 SS Rubigen I 1168 17 SS Rubigen II 1153
Gasser Ruffin 296 Müller Daria 294
Jakob Marisa 295 Schönenberger Roman 291
Zeiter Arnaldo 290 Roth Lukas 286
Jakob Heinz 287 Strasser Tobias 282

9 LOLA II 1167
von Arx Michael 297
Stalder Peter 295
Ryser Walter 288
Haefeli Miriam 287


